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1 |Union Cycliste Pierrelatte UCPie 130 | 85 76 | 138 | 91 79 | 130 | 60 74 | 144 0 0 30 89 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 [Cyclos Sportifs Couxois CSCou 56 10 68 162 | 35 122 | 64 68 0 0 0 0 58 103 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 |Union Cycliste Montmeyran Valence UCMVa 154 0 99 16 90 71 48 5 46 26 0 0 49 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 |ATC26 ATCDo 153 0 65 32 49 20 | 126 0 0 52 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 |Saint James Vélo Club SIVEM 118 0 33 20 43 33 50 12 0 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 |Union Sportive Cycliste Berg & Coiron USCBC 46 10 24 45 35 34 22 14 0 44 0 0 8 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 |Cyclo Club Saint Péray CCSPe 110 | 10 29 18 29 16 18 8 12 7 0 0 30 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 |Vélo Club Valrhona Tain Tournon VCVTT 110 0 37 0 48 16 12 20 0 0 0 0 28 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 |Amicale Cycliste Tourrettoise ACLTo 26 0 5 36 8 12 47 36 36 16 0 0 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 (Cyclo Sport La Voulte CSLVo 70 0 16 0 2 4 6 22 0 8 0 0 26 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 |[Vélo Club Livron VClLiv 32 0 14 0 9 0 16 0 0 12 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 |Vélo Club Rambertois VCRam 21 0 32 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 |Friol Club FCTTo 42 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 |Vélo Club Soyons VCSoy 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 |Vélo Sprint Romanais Péageois VSRPe 17 0 6 3 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 |Vélo Club Saint Montan VCSMo 8 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 [Amicale Laique Sarras-Ozon ALCSO 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 [Union Cycliste Cruas UCCru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 [Cyclo Club du Tanargue CCTan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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égorie 2

Cat

CSCou

USCBC
UCPle

CSCou

VCVTT
SIVCM
CSCou

USCBC
SJVCM

UCMVa
VCLiv

USCBC
SJVCM
ATCDo

UCMVa
UCMVa
ATCDo
CCSPe

SJVCM
SJVCM

UCMVa
ATCDo

ATCDo

ATCDo
UCPie

UCMVa
UCMVa
SJVCM

ATCDo

VCRam
USCBC
CSLVo

USCBC
CSCou

SJVCM

VCRam
CSCou

CHABERT Régis

CHAUSSE Julien

VIGNAL Cedric

COCHARD Bertrand

CHAUDIER Emanuel
RIMOUX Fabien

VIGNAL Quentin
PIROIR Franck

GILLET Romuald
LE LUE Kevin

LUCE David

FRANDEMICHE Yvan

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10

11 [GRANGER Jéréme
12 |ROBERT Patrice

13 |OLIVEIRA Thierry

14 |BRES Nicolas

15 |VIAL TISSOT Mickael
16 |GATHIER Thibault
17 |GEVAUDAN Didier
18 |GUILBAUT Nicolas
19 |ROCHEDY Philippe

20 |RIZZO Igor

21 [BRISSEAUX Xavier

22 |CHAPELON Jean Philippe
23 |AVEROUS Edyy

24 |TAILLEZ Laurent
25 |BREA Grégory

26 [DONCIEUX Nicolas

27 |ASTIC Pierre

28

29 |CARTAL Richard

30 [HUFFSCHMIDT Jeremie

31 |GONZALVES Lilian
32 |COLOMB Thierry
33 |DELAYGUE Jordan

34

35 |CHAIX Michael

36 |HUFFSCHMIDT David
37 |MAROUZE Lucas
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égorie 3

Cat

UCMVa
UCPie

UCPie

ACLTo
CSCou

UCMVa
CSCou
ACLTo

VCVTT
UCPie

VCLiv

CSCou
UCPie

CSCou

UCMVa
VCVTT
VCVTT
CSCou

VCVTT

VCRam
ATCDo

USCBC

VCSMo

VCSMo
SJVCM
CCSPe

ATCDo
CSLVo
FCTTo
UCPie

VCSMo
SJVCM

ATCDo
VCVTT

UCMVa
VCRam
ATCDo

DEREBACHIAN Didier

BORTHIEWIEZ Jonathan
BLASQUEZ Nicolas
PARIS Patrice

DUPIN Didier

BERTHON Manuel

QUINTANA Jérome
CLUZEL Patrick

BROTTES Lionel

LEVRARD Alexandre

SEITIEE Anthony

FOGERON Christophe
LEVEQUE Quantin

LINQUETTE Bertrand

ERRIAHI Semi

ETEVENON Brice

JOANNET Daniel

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

8
9

10 |[AUDOUART Jimmy
11 |DESLAGE Bruno

12 [DELUBAC Tanguy
13 |BARDOUL Franck

14 [VALGALIER Stéphane

15

16 |GOMES Fernando

17

18 |MEJEAN Pierre-Louis
19 |GRANGE Steven

20 |HERNANDEZ Jean Philippe [CSLVo

21

22

23 |COMTE Patrice

24 |BONNEFOY Sylvain
25 |DURIS Alexis

26 |MULOT Jérome
27 |NIVOT Pascal

28 |[WALTHER Mickael

29

30 [RAIMBEAUX Caude
31 [CHARLES Mehdi

32
33
34

35 |BAVYLE Frédéric

36 |BOUILLOUX Christophe

37 |VASNIER Fabrice
38 |CHAVE Olivier
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égorie 4

Cat

CCSPe
CSLVo

ATCDo
UCPie

UCMVa
CCSPe
CCSPe
ACLTo

UCMVa
SJVCM
UCPie

ATCDo

USCBC
USCBC
VCVTT

ATCDo
ACLTo
UCPie

ATCDo

ATCDo
VSRPe
UCPie

CSCou
CCSPe

ATCDo
SJVCM

ATCDo
UCPie

VCRam
VClLiv

UCMVa
UCPie

VSRPe
UCPie

UCMVa
UCPie

USCBC
ATCDo
CSLVo
UCPie

VCVTT

ATCDo
UCPie

CSCou
UCPie

VCRam

UCMVa

JOUFFRET Didier
BOIS Frédéric

BUATOIS Gilles

DEBANNE William
BANC Olivier

DEUMIER Xavier
PETITJEAN Denis

AURECHE Etienne

MAILHE Mathieu

LECLERC Christophe

PRALY Claude

PAYRE Cedric

PRIMET Eric

LONGT Richard

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 |BOUVIER Xavier
11 |[DELUDET Yves

12 |ARGENTA Gerard
13 [BERNARD Eric

14 [COURT Philippe
15 |NIVON Fabien

16 [BERNARD Dominique
17 |RIMOUX Jean Luc

18 |BRES David

19 [MENUT Thierry

20 |GUENIN Mathieu

21

22 |CARDON Grégory
23 |COCHARD Roland

24

25 |BOUSCHON Patrick
26 |DUQUESNE Pilippe
27 |ROUBINET Vincent
28 |COMBE Jocelyn

29 |CHATAIN Luc

30 |AUTANT Johny
31 |ORAN Gabriel

32 |GILLES Floran

33

34 [BLACHIER Remy
35 |[COZELIN Cédric

36 |UBEDA Aurélien

37 |[MARCHAND-FALLOT Gilles [CSCou

38

39 |CHAFFOIN Maxime

40

41 |NEDJADI José
42 |AZE Nicolas

43 [BILLAT Lionnel

44 |VUKASIN Julien
45 |TARDIEU Rémy
46 |HILAIRE Fabien

47 |CHALAYE Maxime
48 |THUILLER Jéréme
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égorie 4
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ATCDo
CSLVo

ATCDo
UCPie

USCBC
UCPie

ATCDo
UCPie

UCPie

ATCDo
VCVTT

USCBC

VCRam
CSLVo
VClLiv

CSLVo

VCRam

VCRam
ATCDo

VCRam

VCRam

UCMVa
ATCDo

ATCDo
CCSPe

USCBC
ATCDo
FCTTo

ATCDo

ATCDo

USCBC

VCRam
CSCou
CSCou

ATCDo

VCRam
VCVTT

VCSMo
VCLiv

CSCou
CSCou
CSCou

FERRAND Didier

FAURE Philippe

FIARD Nicolas

LEMAIRE Pascal

JULLIA Christophe

FATTORINI Alberto

FAURE Laurent

SABY Philippe

SALINAS Patrick

SANTAM Philippe

FOUREL Alexandre

49 [VEZIAN Bruno

50 |MALTIGLIATI Frederic
51 |ARSAC Lionel

52 |CAVALLIER Jean-Michel

53

54 |VERGER Eric

55 |DOURLET Djimmi
56 |AYMONIN Laurent
57 |CARRET Adrien

58 |DENIMAL Vincent

59 |DESIGAUX Nicolas

60
61

62 |VIALLE Gilbert

63

64 |GAUTHIER Marc

65

66 |MOHARIRY Jean Luc
67 |NOYER Fabrice

68 |BARBIER Ludovic
69 |BARCET Cyril

70 |BEAUMONT Laurent
71 |BERTHELOT Pascal

72 |BOUTONNET Régis
73 [BREUIL David

74 |CHEVALIER David
75 |COSTE Grégory

76 |CRESPIN Michel
78 |CROZET David

79
80

81 |GABALDON Gregory

82

83

84

85 |WINTRICH Stephane
86 |VERLEYE Thierry

87 |TRUILLET Christophe

88 |GRANGE Pierre

89

90 |[ROBERT Florent

91 |REBOULET David




FSGT 26/07
Classement 2017

20
16
0
20
0
16
0
12
10
0
0
10
0
12
0
20
20
0
5
16
12
12
0
10
0
0
8
8
8
0

2
6
0
0
0
2
2
2
0
0
0
0
0

égorie 5

Cat

UCMVa
UCPie

UCPie

SIVCM
VCSoy

USCBC
CSCou
UCPie

VCVTT
ACLTo
UCPie

UCPie

CSCou
CSLVo
UCPie

FCTTo

CCSPe

UCMVa
UCPie

CSLVo
FCTTo
CCSPe
UCPie

CSLVo

VSRPe
CSCou
FCTTo
ALCSo

VCVTT
CSLVo

CSCou
UCPie

VCRam
UCPie

ATCDo
UCPie

ATCDo

VCRam
ATCDo

VCRam
CCSPe
FRIOL

VCRu

COURTIAL Bernard

GONZALES Miguel

DESCHAMPS Michel
THUILLIER Louis

HARREL Marcel

YVERS Claude

VERNET Sebastien
EXTRA Denis

PEYRO Michel

PEREZ Raphael

SCHWIND Michel

SALAZAR Manuel

SICARD Guy

LARRET William

FONTANET Michel

FULLER Narcisse

FOUR Jean Noel

LAFONT Pierre

LECOMTE Marc

ETERNO Bernard

1
2
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 |[DUPUIS Patrick

11
12
13

14 |MEJEAN Fabrice

15

16 |VIGNAL Gerard

17 |BILLON Jean Luc

18 |GRENGUET Jean-Marc
19 |DIDIER Philippe

20
21

22
23

24 [NAPOLY Gilles

25 |MARCOUX Christian
26 |CLEMENT Pierre

27 |GABRIEL Christophe

28 |BARGE Jacques

29

30 |VILLARD Patrice

31

32

33 [BONNET Frédéric

34 |BENOIT Christian

35

36 |ALLIGIER Didier

37 |GIARDINO Patrick
38 [MAUNIER Eric

39 [MOUNIER Hervé
40 |RASTELLI Alain

41 |REYNAUD Jacky
42 |GILLES Patrick

43 |TALLARON Yves
44 |COLLE PASCAL
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MINIMES
1 BREYSSE Nicolas ATCDo
2 ROBETTE Gabriel ATCDo

o ©O oo
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0
0
0
0

CSCou
CSCou
CSCou
CSCou

CADET

CHASSON CHAMB Jules

QUINTANA Remy
LACOUR Leon
BRES Bastien
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